BOK Financial

Williamson County
Finance Director

710 Main St., Ste 301
Georgetown, TX 78626

100 Congress Avenue, Suite 250, Austin, Texas 78701

Accounjr_lﬂmjﬁe\Summary
716212016 Name of Issuer
Williamson County

Loan ID:

Williamson County

- DUE DATE 8/15/2016

2007 1AVEG07UTR
2012 1AVE312UTR
2016 1AVE616UTR

Debt Service

Principal Outstanding $ 3,250,000.00
Principal Due
Interest Due
Total
Semi-Annual Paying Agent Fee

BOKF 2016 ESCROW

Principal Outstanding $ 6,360,000.00
Principal Due
Interest Due
Total
Semi-Annual Paying Agent Fee

Principal Outstanding $ 2,895,000.00
Principal Due
Interest Due
Total
Semi-Annual Paying Agent Fee
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Total Interest S
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405,000.00
11.137.50
416,137.50
200.00

2,902,162.50

515,000.00
113,475.00
628,475.00
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8,685.00
8,685.00

920,000.00
133,297.50
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1,053,697.50




