

Account Invoice Summary

7/62/2016

Name of Issuer: Williamson County

Williamson County Finance Director 710 Main St., Ste 301 Georgetown, TX 78626

Loan ID:

Williamson County

## DUE DATE 8/15/2016

## Debt Service

2007	1AVE607UTR	Principal Outstanding	\$	3,250,000.00		
		Principal Due			\$	405,000.00
		Interest Due			\$ \$ \$ \$	11,137.50
		Total			\$	416,137.50
		Semi-Annual Paying Agent Fee			\$	200.00
		BOKF 2016 ESCROW			\$	2,902,162.50
2012	1AVE312UTR	Principal Outstanding	\$	6,360,000.00		
		Principal Due	Ψ	0,300,000.00	2	515,000.00
		Interest Due			\$ \$ \$ \$	113,475.00
		Total			\$	628,475.00
		Semi-Annual Paying Agent Fee			\$	200.00
					× .	200.00
2016	1AVE616UTR	Principal Outstanding	\$	2,895,000.00		
		Principal Due	Ψ	2,093,000.00	\$	
		Interest Due			Ф Ф	8,685.00
		Total			\$ \$ \$	8,685.00
		Semi-Annual Paying Agent Fee			\$	0,000.00
					Ÿ	
		Total Pr	incipa	1 \$		920,000.00
		Total In	terest	\$		133,297.50
		Total Ac	dmin F	ees \$		400.00
				\$		1,053,697.50